2024-25 Island Pond Association Membership Form

Annual dues are \$25.00. Dues go from August 1 – July 31. Please make your check payable to *The Island Pond Association*. Donations above this amount will be gratefully accepted!

IPA is a nonprofit organization, and donations are tax deductible.

Mail to: Donald Flemming, Treasurer

Island Pond Association

PO Box 748

Stoddard, NH 03464

Yes, I am interested in:	Check Here
Lake Host Program	
Weed Watching	
Water Sampling	
Island Pond Board membership	